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Keyword Starting Pos. Position Position Position Trend
(Aug 21, 24) 3/11/24 (4/28/25) (6/1/2025)
Military school | Not in top 60 #8 #7 #6 '
Military Not in top 60 #41 #13 #13 No Change
schools
Military school | #6 #4 #4 #4 No Change
in Virginia
Military NA #3 #4 #4 No Change
schools in
Virginia
(added
11/24/24)
Virginia #7 #6 #5 #4
military school
Virginia - #4 #5 #4
military
schools
(added
3/11/25)
All male Not in Top 60 Not in Top 60 #17 #16
military school
Military Not in top 60 Not in top 60 Not it top 60 Not it top 60 No Change




boarding
school

Male military
boarding
school (added
2/15/25)

#15

#38

#29




