

Fishburne.org

Google Organic Keyword Report Generated on 6/1/25 by Brad Taylor for OlympusWeb.com

Keyword	Starting Pos. (Aug 21, 24)	Position 3/11/24	Position (4/28/25)	Position (6/1/2025)	Trend
Military school	Not in top 60	#8	#7	#6	
Military schools	Not in top 60	#41	#13	#13	No Change
Military school in Virginia	#6	#4	#4	#4	No Change
Military schools in Virginia (added 11/24/24)	NA	#3	#4	#4	No Change
Virginia military school	#7	#6	#5	#4	
Virginia military schools (added 3/11/25)	_	#4	#5	#4	
All male military school	Not in Top 60	Not in Top 60	#17	#16	
Military	Not in top 60	Not in top 60	Not it top 60	Not it top 60	No Change

boarding school					
Male military boarding school (added 2/15/25)	_	#15	#38	#29	